

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012

CC 9525/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 04/07/2011 in MFA No.6530/2007, of The  
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO.LTD. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

With I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10114 of 2012

With I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10153 of 2012

With I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10269 of 2012

With I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10271 of 2012

With I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10275 of 2012

With I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NOS. 10449-10450 of 2012

With I.A. 1-2 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10455 of 2012

With I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10480 of 2012

With I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10567 of 2012

With I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10674 of 2012

With I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10722 of 2012

With I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10723 of 2012

With I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10769 of 2012

With I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NOS. 10812-10813 of 2012

With I.A. 1-2 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10852 of 2012

With I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11298 of 2012

With I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11308 of 2012

With I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11314 of 2012

With I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NOS. 11316-11317 of 2012

With I.A. 1-2 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11355 of 2012

With I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11384 of 2012

With I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refileing SLP and office  
report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11385 of 2012

With I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11389 of 2012

With I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11400 of 2012

With I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 27/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravi Bakshi, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Bansal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for  
Petitioner, these matters are adjourned for filing spot Map.  
List the matters after three weeks.

| (Sanjay Kumar-II) Court | (S.S.R. Krishna) |  
|Master |Court Master |